
Pfalz Meisterschaft Freistil

Haßloch, 20.01.2024

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

68kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde

3
Runde

4
Runde

5

S
ie

g
e

P
u
n
kt

e

S
S

T
Ü

T
.P

kt

PlatzNordisch

1 Yan Osadchyi AC Thaleischweiler
2:37

02
2:23

03
PS 16:13

34
 1  3  0  0  16 3

2 Levin Rimmer TSG Haßloch
SS 5:0

51
SS 4:0

54
1:20

03
 2  10  2  0  9 2

3 Leon Schumann AV 03 Speyer
SS 13:0

54
SS 10:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 3  15  3  0  27 1

4 Viktor Schreiner AV 03 Speyer
3:25

03
0:41

02
4:00

11
 0  1  0  0  13 4
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